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+Grilled Angus Beef T-bone Steak (1Kg +) price for Kg 46,00 €
« Beef Fillet 28,50 €
« Tauro baby squid 15,90 €
» Grilled scallops 16,50 €
« Seafood Variety for 2 people 120,00 €

» Duck Magret 21,50 €




Black pudding from Burgos

Serrano Ham

Serrano Ham & Cheese

Assorted cheese board (for two people)
Charcuterie board (for two people)
Chicken wings

Croquettes Iberian Ham (6 pieces)
Vegetable rolls with sweet and sour sauce (3 pieces)
Fried Anchovies

Garlic Prawns

Mussels with marinara sauce

Clams in green sauce

Squids at “Andaluza” style

Broken eggs with ham and chips
Padron peppers

Fried potatoes with spicy tomato sauce
Frito Mallorquin

Nachos with chesse & guacamole

Pa amb oli mixto

(two slices of brown bread with serrano ham, cheese, tomato, olives)

Yo offor qow a vatiaty of traditional and woden dtatterd that can include from olived, hant,

cheede, deafood, olived., fan, cheede, to deafood , patatad bradad, dguidd, and many otter delightd.

A calinary experionce that reflectd the warmitth and diverdity of Spanidte gadtionony!

12,90€
11,90€
12,90€
13,90€
22,50€
10,50€

7,90€

6,90€
10,50€
16,90€
13,90€
16,90€
18,90€
10,50€

8,90€

6,50€
11,00€

9,50€
10,90€




Tomato & red onion Salad 8,90€

Tuna Salad 12,00€

(tuna, mix of lettuce, onion, tomato, corn, olives, boiled egg, radishes, cucumber)

Chicken salad 14,90€

(lamb’s lettuce, rocket, onion, courgette, aubergine, chicken breast, mustard sauce)

Caesar Salad 14,90€

(lettuce mix, chicken, tomato, parmesan, croutons, fried onion and Caesar sauce)

Saladd are a deliciowd qotion to enjoy fredth and awttentic flavowtd.
ey are perfect for a light, healtty and flavewrful meal, ideal to accompany ot tapad ot to
entfoy on thec owne.

Don’t forget to thy the fredfuedd and authenticity of ot daladd!

(noodles, vegetables, chicken, soy sauce, oyster sauce, sesame)

(noodles, vegetables, beef, soy sauce, oyster sauce, sesame sauce)

(noodles, vegetables, prawns, soy sauce, oyster sauce, sesame)

(noodles, vegetables, soy sauce, oyster sauce, sesame)



st & Geafood

Grilled sea bass fresh fillet

(carrot puree, vegetables and baby potatoes)

Grilled Salmon loin
(with pasta and vegetables)

Fish and seafood casserole
(fish, prawns, clams, mussels, seafood sauce)

Grilled Cuttlefish

(with potatoes and vegetables)

Grilled Squid
(salad & fries )

Baby Squid Tauro

(sautéed mushrooms and green peppers on a base of Serrano Ham)
Grilled Prawns
1/2 Grilled Prawns

Grilled OCtOpus (potatoes and paprika)

(}%//{/ f yoe atice lovet, owt awtenttic qS/)mz(d/( paella cd

the 5edt in Sunta S/ nda, the one yow can’t midd!

Shellfish Paella (min. 2 personas)

20,00€ p.p.

Mixed Paella (min. 2 personas)

19,50€ p.p.

18,90 €

19,50 €

22,50 €

19,90 €

20,50 €

15,90 €

18,90 €
12,90 €
20,90 €

Vegetarian Paella (min.2 personas)



P leats

Duck Confit 17,90 €
(roasted cherry tomato, baby potatoes)

Duck Magret 21,50 €
(pear puree, broccoli, pear to Porto)

Grilled pork tenderloin medallions with choice of sauce 18,50 €
(Peppersauce, Roquefort sauce, Mushrooms sauce) and Potatoes

BeefTillet 28,50 €
(baby potatoes, wild asparagus and ham flakes)

Grill Beef Sirloin Steak Tauro 22,50 €
(*300gr., green asparagus, Wild mushrooms and fries)

Beef Sirloin Steak in Pepper Sauce 21,50 €
(+300 gr., chips and padron pepers)

Beef Sirloin Steak 20,50 €
(+*300 gr., chips and padron pepers)

Lamb chops 18,90 €
(potatoes and mint sauce)

Angus Burger 180 gr 14,00 €
(Bread, lettuce, tomato, cheese and bacon) with french fries

Hamburguesa Pollo 12,90 €
(Bread, lettuce, tomato, sauce) with french fries

Chicken Breast with Pepper Sauce or Roquefort sauce or Mushrooms sauce 14,50 €
(french fries)

Chicken Escalope 14,50 €

(french fries)

o gou love grilled and duccalont meatd?

(Come and enjoy owt premiwnm meat dpecialitied, prapared with paddion

and the 6edt cngrediontd.




Chocolate or Baileys Couland

Cheesecake
Apple Cake
Whisky Cake
Crema Catalana

Cream Caramel

Pepper
350€
Barbeque
N < 250€
Chips
Salad
Grilled vegetables
Olives
Bread

Mushrooms
350€

Alioli
2,80€

@ O C O

contiene gluten crustaceos huevos pescado cacahuetes

Ask the staff about the allogenics !

Listado de alérgenos e intoleran

soja

lacteos frutos cdscaras apio

cia;
“;4‘*«
e

mostaza

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,20 €
5,00 €

Roquefort
350€

Guacamole
250€

4,50€
5,50€
8,50€
2,50€
1,50€

sesamo

O

sulfitos

altramuces

moluscos
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